Saturday Sessions at Tullie House Museum
To book call the box office on 01228 618700 or visit our website www.tulliehouse.co.uk

Exploring Felt with Julie Harrison
Saturday 19 September, an introduction to felt making
Sunday 20 September; making felt accessories
Tickets £40 for individual days, £70 for the weekend.  Includes tea or 
coffee, admission to the museum and materials.  Additional materials may 
be purchased from the tutor on the day.

Etching on Silver with Lisa Rothwell-Young
Saturday 10 October
Tickets £40.  Includes tea or coffee, and admission to the museum. 
Materials may be purchased from the tutor on the day at a cost of around £14 per person
 
The Tullie House Mushroom Hunt with Paul Nichol
Saturday 17 October
Meet 10am at Miltonrigg Woods, Brampton.  Directions supplied on booking. Participants should provide their own transport.  Afternoon at Tullie House.
Tickets £35.  Includes tea or coffee at the Museum and admission to the museum.  
 
Ruskin Lace with Karen Quickfall
Saturday 24 October and Sunday 25 October
Tickets £70 for the 2 days.  Includes tea or coffee and admission to the museum.  A starter pack can be purchased on the day for £10.
 
Porcelain Christmas Decorations with Caroline Nash
Saturday 14 October
Tickets £35 including materials, tea or coffee and admission to the museum.
 
Thursday Talks at Tullie House Museum
To book call the box office on 01228 618700 or visit our website www.tulliehouse.co.uk

Historical Pageants: Exploring local, regional and national identities in the performance of the past
Thursday 3 September, 2pm.  Tickets FREE 
 
“And those who live, how shall I tell their fame?” Historical pageants in Britain after the First World War
Thursday 24 September.  2pm. Tickets FREE 


 The History Wardrobe presents: Gothic for Girls
Thursday 29 October, 8pm. Tickets £15 (£12 members and concessions)
Tapas offer: Try 3 dishes from our delicious tapas menu for £10 before the performance.  Book a table by calling 01228 818117.
 
An Englishman in Patagonia with John Pilkington
Thursday 12 November, 7.30pm.  Tickets £15 (£12 members and concessions)
Tapas offer: Try 3 dishes from our delicious tapas menu for £10 before the performance.  Book a table by calling 01228 818117.
 
Fellow Travellers: Navigating the Debatable Lands of the 
Border Ballads
Thursday 3 December, 7.30pm, Tickets £5 (£4 members and concessions)
 

